
DUKE MEMORIAL METHODIST CHURCH BUILDING FUND 

DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA 

December 31, 1963 

Building Fund Receipts 

Building Fund Disbursements 

Campaign Expense 
Office Expense 
Engineering & Architect Fees 
Driveway Entrance 
General Contract 
Electrical Contract 
Plumbing Contract 
Heating & Air Conditioning 
~oving, Repairing & Relocating 

Playground Equipment 
~ nsurance 

Total Disbursements 

Cash Balance December 31, 1963 

Collections for December 

Disbursements for December 

$ 5,817.75 
194.17 

18,623.19 
105.00 

117,532.80 
7,811.47 
5,371.30 
6,972.00 

909.06 
1,253.80 

$22,803.29 

41,249.68 

$241,894.66 

1641.590.54 

$ 77,304.12 
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