DUKE MEMORIAL METHODIST CHURCH BUILDING FUND DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA

December 31, 1963

Buildi	ng Fund	d Rece	ipts
--------	---------	--------	------

\$241,894.66

Building Fund Disbursements

	\$ 5,817.75	
Campaign Expense	등에 열 본 본 보고 가는 가 집에는 맛이 내려를 하고 있다. 하는 사람이 하는 사람이 없는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 되었다면 하는데 살아 없다. 그 사람이 없는 것이다.	
Office Expense	194.17	
Engineering & Architect Fees	18,623.19	
Driveway Entrance	105.00	
General Contract	117,532.80	
Electrical Contract	7,811.47	
Plumbing Contract	5,371.30	
Heating & Air Conditioning	6,972.00	
Moving, Repairing & Relocating		
Playground Equipment	909.06	
nsurance	1,253.80	
Total Disbursements		164,590.54
Cook Rolence Boombox 21 1062		\$ 77,304.12
Cash Balance December 31, 1963		7,73000

Collections for December	\$22,803.29
	41 240 69
Disbursements for December	41,249.68

December 31, 1963

\$241,894.66

Engineering & Architect Pees Moving, Whepairing & Relocating Playground Equipment

\$ 5,817.75 194,37

10,623.19 105.00

117,532.80 7,811.67

5,371.30 6,972.00

909.06

1,253.80

164,590.54

8 77,304.12

\$22,803.29

AL.249.68